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Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos

JAIME ESCRICHE PERALES
ALBERTO SABADO SANZ

EL MUSTAFA CHAIKAOUI
MACHOUT

CHERKAOUI EDDOUAME
JORDI COMAS PARRA

EL HABIB BOUALI

JUAN CARLOS DUTREY SORO
ALVARO LOMBARDO SAENZ
JOSE MARIA GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ

JAVIER PACIOS LOPEZ
MARIO NARANJO VILLALBA
JOSE MIGUEL REJAS GONZALO
OSCAR GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

APELES BOSCO GOMEZ PUNSEC 00:

JESUS ARTAL TOMAS
RAUL MOYA TABUENCA
LUIS ANGEL FOZ MOLINS
JUAN JOSE PENARANDA
ANDRES

RAQUEL MIRO GARCIA
DAVID ANDRES MELUS
VICENTE LECHA MOLINER
EDUARDO MARTINEZ
CARRASCO

JAVI BIELSA BEL

RICARDO SIMON GONI

ALEX MORENO FALGAS

DANI EJARQUE VALLS

RAUL BORRUEY BORDONABA
JORGE GARCIA LATORRE
JAVIER ENGUID CANIZARES
JESUS GARCIA PELLICER

VICENTE VALENZUELA
ARMENGOD
JAVIER PIAZUELO GONZALVO

MICHEL ZAPATER GRAMUN
JOSE RAMON BUESA MUR
ALBERTO NUNO ARGUIS

ABEL PERALTA GUILLEN
JOSE ALFONSO LORENTE
TORRES

LUIS BORRUEY ZAPORTA
GREGORIO PUY CLAVERIA
MOHAMED LITIM

LORENZO BELLES FERRER
OSCAR JUSTE POYO
CARLOS GORGAS GIL
SERGIO SEGURA SISTAC
MANUEL FRANCISCO AZNAR
LIZALDE

SILVIA FERRER GAYAN
ANGEL MESEGUER ARRUFAT

SERGIO GARCIA PINILLA

JOSE BIELZA GALINDO
DAVID MAZA DIEGO

RAFAEL BARBERO CANO

JAIME GARCIA RUIZ
ROBERTO MARTINEZ GARCIA
BEATRIZ MARTINEZ CUELLO
BRAULIO GOBERNA VICENTE
FRANCISCO J. ALVAREZ VIDAL
EDUARD PERALTA ALVAREZ
RAUL PASCUAL CABRE
SERGIO CORTES RUIZ

MIKEL GARCIA ESCOCIA

JOSE SANCHO GRANENA

JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ HERRERA 00:

JOSE LUIS CELMA ALCOBER
ANTONIO ABADIA BECI

JOSE MIGUEL SANZ FERRER
GUILLERMO CUBELES MARTIN
RAUL PELLICER JIMENEZ
IGNACIO PEREZ SANCHEZ
RAFAEL CORED PENILLA
MANU GARCIA

SERGIO UBEDA APARICIO
JONNY GONZALEZ CARRILLO
RAFAEL GARCES GOMEZ

LAURA MARIA CLAVERIA
PELEGRIN
JUAN CARLOS CANTERO
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SIMPLY-SCORPIO 71
STADIUM CASABLANCA

ZENIT TWINNER

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
BIKILA

ZENIT TWINNER

ZOITI

RUNNING ZGZ-FISIO
ZARAGOZA

RUNNING ZARAGOZA-
FISIO ZARAGOZA
ZENNIT

OLIMPO

ZENIT RUNNERS
ZENIT TWINNER
STADIUM CASABLANCA
OLIMPO

OLIMPO ZARAGOZA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

FERTINOR CALATAYUD

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
ZENIT TWINNER
AIVADAL

ZENIT

ENTRENAMIENTOPTIMO
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

TRIATLON PSA

ATLETISMO FRAGA
BAJO CINCA
MARATHON HORIZONTE

RUNNING ZARAGOZA -
FISIO ZARAGOZA
ALCORISA FONDISTAS

C.E.PICORNELL

ATLETISMO BARBASTRO
AIVADAL

ALCAINE
INTEC ZOITI

ADA ZUERA

RUNNING FISIO
ZARAGOZA

CORRECAMINOS
ALFINDEN
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

ZENIT TWINNER

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

CD NIKE RUNNING
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

OLIMPO INTEGRAL
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
RUNNING ZGZ
TRIATLON ANDORRA
CC MATARRANA

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

Categoria Sexo
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=
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ABSOLUTA

NUM
LICEN.
AR1087
AR-871

AR1606
AR2116

AR1109
AR300

AR4559

AR 2336

ARF751

ARF787
2023
AR-92

AR
AR3025

AR3002
AR 2963

AR400

ARF856
AR2743

AR711

46135013

1493AR

AR 1021

AR3029

AR2931

AR 2740

ARF461

AR14

1603

15
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130
303
110
117
350
325

29
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103
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126
107
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123
116
93
102
78

119

146
101
84

15

362
301
100

88

128

108
283

13

105

14
98
38
275
372
201
316
112

167

162

150

308
300
330
404
222
121
120
96

373

104

109

122
141
395
131
127
180
114
170
176

335

62
156
416

355

194
54

347
339

132

376
143
155

113
111
186
92
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CATALAN

ROBERT BLANCH HUGUET
CARLOS MOLINOS GUERRERO
CARMELO QUILEZ GRACIA
JAVIER MARTINEZ AZNAR
MIGUEL CAMPOS MARTIN
ALEJANDRO MORAL TAFALLA
MARIA MUNOZ DEL DIEGO

JOAQUIN LAFOZ BERNAD

JORGE PONZ MEMBRADO
JOSE ANTONIO VINUALES
ESTUPINA

ALEJANDRO MIR FERRANDO
ANGEL JAVIER GARIN VICENTE
ROBERTO ANENTO MARTINEZ
ALBERTO CASES MOLINOS
RAFAEL SORRIBAS MARTI
EMILIO RODRIGUEZ RUJULA
DANIEL CONESA GARCIA
JESUS VILLANUEVA BLASCO
JOSE BASAGANAS ANDREU
COSMIN RUS

ALBERTO ARCUSA PUENTE
JOSE MIGUEL ESPINOSA
MORENO

ISAAC AGUILAR ROYO

JORGE PERALTA GUILLEN
SERGIO PRATS MORALES
SUSANA SANCHEZ NUNEZ
JOSE JAVIER QUEROL VICENTE
RAUL BERNAL ARRUFAT
MANUEL OMEDES ARINO

JOSE ANGEL VILLANUEVA
SALAS

RAMON EDUARDO BARARAN
MOLINOS

JOSE LUIS MATOSAS MOLES
MARIO DILOY CHAVARRI

XANDRA MENDEZ PARAJE

ANDRES VISUS LOPEZ

LOLA CATALAN CROS
ALBERTO ARTAL MINGUEZ
ALFREDO CATALAN BATALLA
ITZIAR SANTOS SANTANO
ALEJANDRO GIJON OLIVER

OSCAR JUSTES GRAO
DAVID BEDOS FERRER

ALBERTO IRANZO SOLER

MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ
BERRAQUERO

ANTONIO F. CENTELLA
RODRIGUEZ

MIGUEL CANDALIJA GARCIA
EVA MORRAJA BELLIDO
ENRIQUE CORTES RUIZ
EMILIO PUEYO GIL

GUILLERMO ZAERA EJARQUE  00:
LUIS CESAR BARDAVIO ANTON 00:
ALBERTO ARAGUES NAVALES ~ 00:
RUBEN FOJACO CUEVA 00:
JORGE ALQUEZAR EJEA 00:
CARMEN ASENSIO LAHOZ 00
JUAN CARLOS OLIVER 00
CASIMIRO

JOSE MIGUEL PELLICERRUIZ 00
CARLOS RALLO GASULLA 00
DAVID CONCHELLO RIVERA 00:
SERGIO CASALDUC FERRER 00:
OSCAR ALVARADO ANTOLI 00:
CARLOS VILLANOVA ESTOPINAN 00:
CARLOS PELLICER ZAFORAS 00:
JAVIER MAGALLON ZAURIN 00:
JORGE ROMEO GRACIA 00
LUIS MIGUEL RAMON 00
FERRANDO

JAVIER BATANERO GIMENO 00
ESTEBAN MORA LUCEA 00
MIGUEL PELLICER JIMENEZ 00
CARMELO BURGUETE 00
LASHERAS

MANUEL DOBATO PORTOLES 00
ALBERTO SANZ GINER 00
CARLOS GAIBAR MAORAD 00
VICTORIA GONZALEZ GOMEZ 00
PERE ESPONA FERRER 00
JORGE CERDAN APARICIO 00
JOSE PEREZ PRIETO 00
CARLOS LOPEZ CARVAJAL 00
JOSE ALBERTO GRINON 00
MUNIESA

RAUL ANDREU TENA 00
JOSE ESPANOL GASCON 00
RAUL SAGUE MARTINEZ 00
JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ 4
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STOP TTIP

RUNNING ZGZ FISIO
ZARAGOZA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

ZANCADAS

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

STADIUM CASABLANCA
INDEPENDIENTE
ZANCADAS
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
ALCAINE

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

AIVADAIL

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
MIOSTAF

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

ZANCADAS

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
RUNNING ZGZ-FISIO
ZGZ

TWENER MUSCLE

CENTER
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

CASTELLOTE RUNNERS
TEAM

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

RUNNING ZGZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

RUNNING ZGZ-FISIO
ZGzZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

ELRETODECORRER

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

BARBERA RUNNERS

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

INTEC ZOITI

MENARGUENS ATLETIC
cLuB

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
ASOCIACION ATLETICA
TUROLENSE

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

VETERANO

ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA

VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO

ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA

VETERANO

ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO

ABSOLUTA

VETERANO

VETERANO
VETERANO

ABSOLUTA

VETERANO

ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO

VETERANO

ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
VETERANO

ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO

=
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3003-AR
AR 1446

AR846

AR2669

AR 3106

AR2790

AR2463

ARF108
AR-1602

ARF837
AR 2420

AR1656

AR 3126

ARF 635
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161
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180

181
182
183
184
185

186

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202

203

204
205
206
207

208

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222

223
224
225

226

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245

246
247
248
249
250

http://localhost/alcaniz_crono/general.php?order=1

391
378
144

365
129
153
218
85

169
408
145
138
182

244
118
147
157
115
225

352

166
219
173
168
188

154

334
63

290
185
187
134
296
69

199
158
342
286
178
203
207

387

394

76

190
315
139

133

359
406
163
213
226
417
177
326
307
171
324
363

202

192
231
152

230

402
183
309
209
349
407
175
195
211
255
302
191
189
345
200

269

285
314

91

328
413
181
140
73

CARLOS JAVEGA SAURA 00:44:54
ANGEL GARCIA MARTIN 00:44:58
RAFAEL PAYAN DE TEJADA

ALONSO 00:45:02
FERNANDO LASMARIAS OLIVER 00:45:02
ALBERTO GARCIA BERNAD 00:45:04
MANUEL GONZALEZ FERNADEZ 00:45:04
CARLOS SERRANO GISBERT 00:45:05
JAVIER BONE CASES 00:45:05
FERNANDO DOMINGO BRUN 00:45:05
MARCOS ESTUPINA INSA 00:45:08
RAUL BELMONTE RAMBLA 00:45:08
ANTONIO GRACIA SERRANO 00:45:16
OSCAR SANCHEZ SANCHO 00:45:17
ALBERTO ARINO ALEGRE 00:45:22
JESUS REDORAT FANLO 122
MIGUEL MECA LORENTE 127
ELISABETH ALQUEZAR BONFIL 132
FRANCISCO MOROS GARCIA 133
SANTIAGO SEDENO MILIAN :35

JOSE ENRIQUE APARICIO PEREZ 00:45:43
FERNANDO PERALTA

BARTOLOME 00:45:49
CARMEN CANTERO CATALAN  00:45:49
JOAQUIN TELLO ROQUER 00:45:52
ANGEL BLASCO PINTOR 00:45:55
ALFONSO SANZ GRAU 00:45:56
MANUEL NAVARRO HUESO 00:45:58
MIGUEL ANGEL HERRERA

MATIN e 00:46:08
ALEJANDRO RAMON FUSTER  00:46:11
JOSE ANTONIO PINA ANDREU ~ 00:46:12
JOSE FRANCISCO SAURAS UROZ 00:46:15
DIEGO GILABERT LOZANO 00:46:19
LUIS JUSTES SANZ 00:46:23
JOSE LUIS MAESTRO CORRALES 00:46:29
JOSE JAVIER ARINO MARCO  00:46:32
ALBERTO MESEGUER BEL 00:46:35
JOSEP ROFES BARCELO 00:46:39
JAVIER POBLADOR BORRAZ ~ 00:46:41
JAVIER LIZANA VEGA 00:46:45
JUAN PRADES ALQUEZAR 00:46:48
DIEGO RAFALES ANDREU 00:46:49
JOSE MIGUEL BIELSA CASO  00:46:54
CARLOS MORA DANIEL 00:46:54
ALEJANDRO TIMONEDA

ESTOPINAN 00:46:55
IGNACIO PELLICER

MINGUILLON 00:46:57
GABRIEL SANCHEZ CARBAJO ~ 00:47:02
JAVIER GARCIA SESMA 00:47:02
JULIAN CALVO GARCIA 00:47:05
ANDRES MARTINEZ MAGALLON 00:47:06
MANUEL GUAL GASCH 00:47:12
OSCAR PONZ MEMBRADO 00:47:14
PEDRO MEMBRADO ANENTO  00:47:14
JOSE SANCHO MARTINEZ 00:47:20
PABLO GIMENEZ REBOLLO 00:47:21
GUILLERMO BOIX MORT 00:47:23
CARLOS LASHERAS TOMEY 00:47:24
PEDRO PONZ ROMEO :25
ANTONIO RABINAD MUNIENTE 00:47:25
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ FRANCO ~ 00:47:25
VICENTE GILABERT LOZANO  00:47:27
HECTOR CASANA PELLICER ~ 00:47:34
RUBEN FUENTES BLASCO 00:47:38
DAVID SANZ GUILLEN 00:47:41

LUIS MANUEL MARTIN VIDAL  00:47:48

RICARDO SEGARRA 00:47:49
MAR CHUECA CUENCA 00:47:49
JUAN CARLOS ESCOTO SALAZAR00:47:52

MARCOS RODRIGUES

MIMBRERO 00:47:54

ANDRES SAN NICOLAS TENA ~ 00:47:56
ARTURO J. MUNOZ LOZANO ~ 00:47:58
JAVIER MUELA SANCHEZ 00:48:02
PILAR DE LA FUENTE OLIVER ~ 00:48:02
ALVARO MURILLO SOLER 00:48:03
MARIAN ALEXANDRO GODA  00:48:03
CARLOS JAVIER LOREN FERRE  00:48:04
NACHO SANCHO PELLICER 00:48:04
ISMAEL FILLOLA HERNANDEZ ~ 00:48:04
RUBEN PRIETO PRIETO 00:48:04
CARLOS BIELSA GRACIA 00:48:09
DANIEL MILIAN LAHOZ 00:48:17
BEATRIZ CANTERO CATALAN ~ 00:48:18
ESTEBAN JAEN BAYARTE 00:48:19
PEDRO GRESA FRAGA 00:48:19
JOSE MARIA LANCIS

HERNANDEZ 00:48:30
MANUEL GASCON BILESA 00:48:34

FERNANDO NAVARRO BIELSA  00:48:43

ALEJANDRO NICOLAS

MARTINEZ NOTIVOL 00:48:44

JORGE PARICIO LACUEVA 00:48:49
ANTONIO SANTOS MARCO 00:48:49
LUIS GARCIA MOLES 00:48:52
JOAQUIN SENLI ORTA 00:48:54
EMILIO ARINO GRACIA 00:48:54
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50

50
50

50

51
51
51
52
51

ABSOLUTA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSOLUTA

BARANAN TEAM ABSOLUTA

VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
VETERANO
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ VETERANO
LEORUNNERS ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ VETERANO
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

MATARRANA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA

ZANCADAS

VETERANO

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

ABSOLUTA

ZANCADAS

GASOILMAN

ABSOLUTA

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSOLUTA

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ VETERANO
VETERANO
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
MUNTANYA VISTABELLA
DEL MAESTRAT
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ZANCADAS VETERANO
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSOLUTA

CLUB CICLISTA
ALCARIZ

VETERANO

VETERANO

ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
VETERANO

CIEMPIES EVENTOS

NINGUNO

VETERANO

VETERANO
ABSOLUTA

ATLETISMO ZUERA ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA
VETERANO
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSOLUTA

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

T 2TXXXXXXXXXXXXXEXXXXXXMZT XZXXMZTXZTXZXXXXXXRXRXXXZX 2 =2 X
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AR3059

AR3117

AR2565

AR-899

ARF765
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338
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341

http://localhost/alcaniz_crono/general.php?order=1

227

224

172
204
361
374
367
351
409
232
234
405
371
216
193

214

262
94

184
220
164

205

179
229
148
236

97

159
196
401
246
250
356
245
379
319
323

212

223
390
208
281
396
267
338
258
336
321
280
320
241
240
257
410
238
206
411
354
142

210
282

89

331
341
149
248
400
399
382
383
311

305

278
279
259
340
292
217

388

237
357
299
414
249
253
247

265

221

304
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DANIEL MIR ADRIAN

ANGEL LUIS CARBONELL
GONZALEZ

NACHO DOBATO LIEDANA
JORGE ROBRES PASCUAL
FELIPE VAQUERO IBANEZ
JORGE PASCUAL SENLI
CRISTINA CEBRIAN BURRIEL

MARIA MARGELI ESPALLARGAS

JULIA LLOMBART BELLES
ANTONIO LAZARO ALFONSO

JOSE MANUEL GUILLEN MARIN

SERGIO PUEYO GIL

DAVID ARAGON COMIN
SARA MORENO FERRER
CARLOS PALLARES CATALAN
MIGUEL ANGEL GIMENEZ
REBOLLO

VICTOR MIR ELENA

PEDRO MIR CENTELLAS
ALBERTO CASAS LECHON
FRANCISCO VALLES VIVES

IGNACIO VELAZQUEZ BENITO

ANA URREA FERNANDEZ
SANTOS

MARIANO S. SANZ MORENO
OSCAR LAZARO MORA
DAVID CARNICER REQUENA
PHILIP SASSI

CARLOS JAVIER VILLANUEVA
INGLES

JOAQUIN QUILEZ SANZ
ABEL ZAPATER PALOMO
MIGUEL MOLIAS ANDREU
JESUS FERRANDO MORENO
SUSANA MOLINOS BOSQUE
MIHAI DANIEL SELMENTI
JORGE ALLOZA PERIS
MARIA T TELLO GRACIA
JULIA MARTINEZ ARTIGOT
BEATRIZ GUARC LORENZ
JUAN MIGUEL GARCIA
VILLANOVA

VICENTE MOROTE GILABERT
ALFREDO GRANENA GAVIN
ANA MARIA ARINO BIZARRO
OSCAR PEREZ GARCIA

ANTONIO LLOMBART BURGUES

ANGEL VILELLA BARRACHINA
IRENE PEREZ SANCHEZ

PATRICIA BALLESTERO FANDOS 00:

EDUARDO BAETA MONFORTE
JORGE GALVEZ VAQUERO
CARMEN HURTADO FOLLANA
PILAR MARTINEZ ARTIGOT
MARINELA GINES GREGORI
CARLOS AZNAR GIMENO
RAUL ALCARAZ MIRANDA
JUAN CARLOS ERRUZ RILLO
DANIEL ESPES INGLES
ANTONIO RIVERO ALVAREZ
JORGE ALCANIZ BLADE
BEATRIZ ROYO MOLINOS
JAVIER ALONSO MILIAN

PILAR FELEZ GINES
JUANMA CRESPO CALVO
ROSARIO RUIZ MUNIESA
INAKI VINAS RAPOSO
ENRIQUE CORTES GRACIA

JOSE MIGUEL VILCHEZ GENOVA 00:

JORGE CASAS VARGAS
SERGIO GAVIN ARCOS
YOLANDA TELLO PORCAR
IRENE CARDETE ESPADA
MARTA HERRERO HERRANZ
ERIC GARCIA ESCOCIA
JUAN CARLOS INSA GARIN

TRINIDAD HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ

LUISA GRINON ESPALLARGAS

GEMA MORATA MAICAS
CECILIA FOZ MOLINS
RAUL ARNALDA FERRANDO
RICARDO FELIPE MAYO
BEATRIZ SANZ FERRER
JUAN ANDRES LEDESMA
PASCUAL

PALOMA BERGOS FARJIA
FELIX GOMEZ CONTE
RAUL EZQUERRA ELIAS
MAITE HERRERA MARTIN

BELEN ALVAREZ FUENTEGRIA

SERGIO LOURO URQUIZU

DIEGO CABALLERO SUGRARNES

MARIA ISABEL ALAGARDA
MONTILLA

JOSE ANGEL VILLANUEVA
ALQUEZAR

JUAN JESUS PARRA CRUCES
OSCAR TOME GUTIERREZ
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OLOD ALCARNIZ

ZANCADAS

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

ZANCADAS

INACUA LA GRANJA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
STOP TTIP

TRIALS ZARAGOZA
OLIMPO

ALCAINE

LEORRANERS

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

ZANCADAS ANDORRA

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

RUN RAM RUN
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
INDEPENDIENTE

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

RUNNING ZARAGOZA-
FISIO ZARAGOZA

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

ZANCADAS

OLIMPO

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

ABSOLUTA

VETERANO
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342 254  MARIAPILAR PEREZ ALEJOS  00:55:39 00:24:42 00:55:22 00:27:17 00:05:32 VETERANO  F
343 348 SONIA ARRUFAT ARMENGOL  00:55:46 00:24:49 00:55:27 00:28:10 00:05:32 ABSOLUTA F
344 318 MIGUEL CASTILLERO NAVARRO 00: 00:25:31 00:56:10 00:27:45 00:05:37 ABSOLUTA M
345 273 IRENE GINES ALCOBER 00: 00:25:36 00:56:13 00:28:32 00:05:37 ABSOLUTA F
346 55 MANUEL JESUS GINES VIDAL ~ 00: 00:25:36 00:56:13 00:28:32 00:05:37 TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ VETERANO M
347 343 EMILIO MAZA OLIVA 00: 00:25:46 00:56:23 00:28:11 00:05:38 VETERANO M
348 272 QEESAN[I)O RUBEN MANAS 00:57:02 00:26:05 00:56:45 00:28:13 00:05:40 INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA M
349 252 m\r’{IZ%JESUS VILLANUEVA — 45.57:03 00:26:06 00:56:41 00:28:36 00:05:40 ZANCADAS ANDORRA ~ ABSOLUTA M
350 251 MICUEL ANGEL FANDOS 00:57:27 00:26:30 00:57:11 00:28:27 00:05:43 VETERANO M
351 243 JUAN GUTIERREZ LLORENTE 00:57:29 00:26:32 00:57:04 00:29:29 00:05:42 ABSOLUTA

352 242 FRANCISCOJAVIER GUTIERREZ g9.57.29 00:26:32 00:57:03 00:29:29 00:05:42 VETERANO M
353 261 ANA MARTIN RABAZA 00:57:31 00:26:34 00:57:14 00:28:29 00:05:43 ‘T‘ﬁggﬁzﬁgg ATLETICA ABsoLuTA F ARF831
354 310  PALOMA EDO HERRERO 00:57:46 00:26:49 00:57:27 00:27:28 00:05:44 ABSOLUTA F
355 294 MANE PUEYO GALVE 00:26:52 00:57:28 00:28:43 00:05:44 ABSOLUTA M
356 293 TERE GALVE LAZARO 00:26:52 00:57:28 00:28:44 00:05:44 VETERANO F
357 313 SARA CORTES BEL 00:27:19 00:57:56 00:28:54 00:05:47 ABSOLUTA F
358 370 VICTOR CALLAO BORDONABA 00: 00:27:19 00:57:56 00:28:52 00:05:47 ABSOLUTA M
359 369  PILAR POBLADOR BORRAZ 00: 00:27:19 00:57:57 00:28:54 00:05:47 ABSOLUTA  F
360 228 MARIA JOSE INSA GOMEZ 00: 00:27:38 00:58:16 00:28:55 00:05:49 TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ VETERANO F
361 274 EVAVINETA DE LA CRUZ 00: 00:27:48 00:58:30 00:29:09 00:05:51 VETERANO  F
362 270 GUSTAVO ROYO GIRO 00: 00:28:20 00:59:02 00:28:40 00:05:54 ALCAINE ABSOLUTA M
363 381 RAQUEL AROZ PALACIOS 00: 00:28:20 00:59:02 00:28:43 00:05:54 ABSOLUTA  F
364 364  FRANCISCO JUSTES CIERCOLES 00: 00:28:31 00:59:05 00:30:08 00:05:54 ABSOLUTA M
365 380 MAYRA BIELSA LUCIENTES 00: 00:28:41 00:59:16 00:30:08 00:05:55 ABSOLUTA F
366 312 JAVIER DE LA CUESTA NIETO 00: 00:28:47 00:59:22 00:28:30 00:05:56 VETERANO M
367 386 EDUARDO MARTINEZ CORRAL 01: 00:29:18 00:59:55 00:29:56 00:05:59 VETERANO M
368 385 PILAR LACASTA SANVICENTE 01: 00:29:19 00:59:56 00:29:56 00:05:59 VETERANO F
369 384 MARTA FURIO BLASCO 01: 00:29:28 01:00:01 00:30:33 00:06:00 ABSOLUTA F
370 125  JOSE ALBERTO PELLICER LUCAS 01: 00:29:29 01:00:02 00:30:33 00:06:00 TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ VETERANO M
371 268 RAMON IBANEZ ORTI 01: 00:29:43 01:00:16 00:30:33 00:06:01 ABSOLUTA M
372 333 PILAR MONTERO GAVIN 01: 00:29:48 01:00:25 00:29:59 00:06:02 ESPANOLA ABSOLUTA F
373 346 ANAISABEL MORENO SALVO  01: 00:29:49 01:00:28 00:29:26 00:06:02 VETERANO  F
374 271 RAMON GOMEZ 01: 00:30:00 01:00:34 00:29:59 00:06:03 ABSOLUTA M
375 377 MANUEL BLASCO BERNAL 01:01:57 00:31:00 01:01:32 00:30:45 00:06:09 ABSOLUTA M
376 368 EDUARDO BALLESTER SANCHO 01:01:58 00:31:01 01:01:34 00:30:44 00:06:09 ABSOLUTA M
377 266 SILVIA AGUILO INSA 01: 00:33:39 01:04:11 00:31:15 00:06:25 TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ VETERANO F
378 392 MIGUEL GIMENO SANCHEZ 01: 00:33:56 01:04:48 00:32:23 00:06:28 VETERANO M
379 298 SILVIA EZQUERRA ELIAS 01: 00:36:56 01:07:31 00:33:35 00:06:45 VETERANO  F
380 389 MARIA VALLES MOYA 01:13:36 00:42:39 01:13:21 00:34:42 00:07:20 PUNALEITORS ABSOLUTA  F
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